ESTANTE

ROMAGNA

PROGRAMMAZIONE DELL’ATTIVITA FORMATIVA

TITOLO: LOGISTICA
CALENDARIO:  04/12/2018

ORARIO: 09.00 - 13.00

SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2017/80505

265/2018/113126
265/2018/120313
265/2018/110577
265/2018/122144
265/2018/122141
265/2018/123957
265/2018/122735
265/2018/124675
265/2018/124658

TITOLO: GESTIONE DEL TEMPO
CALENDARIO: 05/12/2018

ORARIO: 09.00-13.00/13.30-17.30
SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2018/113124
265/2018/113072
265/2018/113125
265/2018/113141
265/2017/84097

265/2018/110579
265/2018/120317
265/2018/120325
265/2018/120973
265/2018/123291
265/2018/121676
265/2018/123957
265/2018/123685
265/2018/123282
265/2018/124670
265/2018/124944



